Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Paulin - (261538) - Shepway Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:30.90
1:31.31
1:31.56
1:32.61
1:32.62
1:32.72
1:33.12
1:33.22
1:33.31
1:33.77
1:33.88
1:34.35
1:34.38
1:34.75
1:35.10
1:35.15
1:37.85
1:39.02
1:39.09
1:39.69
1:42.35

1:49.89

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:33.12
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Date

06/07/13
20/10/13
19/10/14
21/09/13
08/11/14
14/07/12
13/06/15
27110113
04/05/13
21/10/112
06/07/13
21/04/13
24/01/15
02/12/12
28/10/12
19/11/11
10/04/11
16/10/11
31/10/10
02/05/10
28/11/10
01/11/09

Date

13/06/15

Meet

Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala

Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet

1066 Swimmers Club Championships
Hailsham Club Championships

1066 Club Championships

Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Sussex Development Galas

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Hailsham Winter Club Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
Sussex Development Meet

1066 Swimmers Club Championships

Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet

Sussex County Development
Atlantis Spring Open Meet
Maidstone Open Meet

Sussex County Development

Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2015

Venue

Kingsmead
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Brighton
Gillingham
Eastbourne
Kingsmead
Feltham
Hailsham
Gravesend
Brighton
Hastings
Felpham
Eastbourne
Brighton
Horsham
Maidstone

Brighton

Venue

Hailsham
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Club Swam Under Level

1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 3
Hailsham 3
1066swimmers 4
Hailsham 4
1066swimmers 4
Hailsham 4
1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 3
Hailsham 4
1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 4
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 4
1066swimmers 4
1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 4
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1:34.38
1:32.62
1:31.56
1:33.22
1:31.31
1:32.61
1:33.88
1:30.90
1:33.31
1:34.35
1:34.75
1:35.10
1:33.77
1:32.72
1:35.15
1:39.02
1:37.85
1:42.35
1:39.09
1:39.69

1:49.89
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24/01/15
08/11/14
19/10/14
27/10/113
20/10/13
21/09/13
06/07/13
06/07/13
04/05/13
21/04/13
02/12/12
28/10/12
21/10/12
14/07/12
19/11/11
16/10/11
10/04/11
28/11/10
31/10/10
02/05/10
01/11/09

Hailsham Winter Club Championships

Hailsham Club Championships

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet

Sussex Development Galas

Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
1066 Swimmers Club Championships
Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala
Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
Sussex Development Meet

Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
1066 Club Championships

1066 Swimmers Club Championships

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier
Maidstone Open Meet

Sussex County Development
Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Development
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